
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502070000
34221

02/07/1995
12:24:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN FOUR
SEASONS
LAWN SERV
INC

199505030001
15941

05/03/1995
03:59:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
BILLY E

199505030001
15951

05/03/1995
03:59:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DAWKINS, ED

199509070002
47581

09/07/1995
10:39:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GUTHRIE,
BARTON L

199509120002
53381

09/12/1995
02:27:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ALABAMA
BILLIARDS
INC

199511200003
33591

11/20/1995
12:58:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CAGLE STEEL
& ERECTION
INC

199511200003
33601

11/20/1995
12:58:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MOBILTEL
SERVICES INC

199512190003
63691

12/19/1995
11:24:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN TRIAD
PUBLISHING
INC

199601050000
04771

01/05/1996
12:38:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN TRIAD
PUBLISHING
INC

199605230001
67801

05/23/1996
10:49:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
WILLIAM R

199611190003
82641

11/19/1996
11:50:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN O M
ENTERPRISES
INC

199611190003
82631

11/19/1996
11:50:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC



199701230000
23521

01/23/1997
02:23:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199703120000
77641

03/12/1997
03:50:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RBCO INC,
FDBA

199703260000
92971

03/26/1997
03:38:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES HEAD, JAMES
M

199704160001
16541

04/16/1997
08:11:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199705220001
60321

05/22/1997
12:07:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAGLE STEEL
& ERECTION
INC

199706190001
92941

06/19/1997
01:23:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DAVIS, DAVID

199710070003
26971

10/07/1997
03:58:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SULLIVAN,
EDWARD O JR

199710170003
37391

10/17/1997
08:25:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SHUBERT,
JAMES

199710300003
53821

10/30/1997
08:04:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN PETERSON,
WALTER L

199801070000
04761

01/07/1998
04:11:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN STARSOUTH
MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR
S INC

199801210000
21711

01/21/1998
03:29:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199801210000
21701

01/21/1998
03:29:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ALABAMA
CHIPPING &
LOGGING INC

199802050000
38031

02/05/1998
08:06:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ADVANTAGE
HEALTH CARE
SERVICE INC



199803020000
68921

03/02/1998
10:04:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN KLEIN
ELECTRIC INC

199803020000
68981

03/02/1998
10:04:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MALDONADO,
JOSEPH

199803020000
68971

03/02/1998
10:04:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN FALKNER,
TERRY

199803020000
68951

03/02/1998
10:04:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DAVIDSON
GLASS CO
INC

199803170000
92221

03/17/1998
10:31:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC


