Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199502070000 34221	02/07/1995 12:24:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FOUR SEASONS LAWN SERV INC						
199505030001 15941	05/03/1995 03:59:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, BILLY E						
199505030001 15951	05/03/1995 03:59:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAWKINS, ED						
199509070002 47581	09/07/1995 10:39:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GUTHRIE, BARTON L						
199509120002 53381	09/12/1995 02:27:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ALABAMA BILLIARDS INC						
199511200003 33591	11/20/1995 12:58:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CAGLE STEEL & ERECTION INC						
199511200003 33601	11/20/1995 12:58:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MOBILTEL SERVICES INC						
199512190003 63691	12/19/1995 11:24:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TRIAD PUBLISHING INC						
199601050000 04771	01/05/1996 12:38:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TRIAD PUBLISHING INC						
199605230001 67801	05/23/1996 10:49:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, WILLIAM R						
199611190003 82641	11/19/1996 11:50:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	O M ENTERPRISES INC						
199611190003 82631	11/19/1996 11:50:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						

	•						•		
199701230000 23521	01/23/1997 02:23:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199703120000 77641	03/12/1997 03:50:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RBCO INC, FDBA				
199703260000 92971	03/26/1997 03:38:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	HEAD, JAMES M				
199704160001 16541	04/16/1997 08:11:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199705220001 60321	05/22/1997 12:07:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAGLE STEEL & ERECTION INC				
199706190001 92941	06/19/1997 01:23:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAVIS, DAVID				
199710070003 26971	10/07/1997 03:58:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SULLIVAN, EDWARD O JR				
199710170003 37391	10/17/1997 08:25:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SHUBERT, JAMES				
199710300003 53821	10/30/1997 08:04:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	PETERSON, WALTER L				
199801070000 04761	01/07/1998 04:11:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	STARSOUTH MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR S INC				
199801210000 21711	01/21/1998 03:29:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199801210000 21701	01/21/1998 03:29:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ALABAMA CHIPPING & LOGGING INC				
199802050000 38031	02/05/1998 08:06:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ADVANTAGE HEALTH CARE SERVICE INC				

199803020000 68921	03/02/1998 10:04:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	KLEIN ELECTRIC INC			
199803020000 68981	03/02/1998 10:04:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MALDONADO, JOSEPH			
199803020000 68971	03/02/1998 10:04:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FALKNER, TERRY			
199803020000 68951	03/02/1998 10:04:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAVIDSON GLASS CO INC			
199803170000 92221	03/17/1998 10:31:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC			